
Diese Zeichnung ist urheber-
rechtlich geschützt!
Schutzvermerk nach
DIN ISO 16016 beachten.
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Ölflex 110-CY Classic 
7Gx0,75 mm² ,   1m
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Paßfedernut nach DIN6885 Bl.1 Bearb.:

Datum: Maßblatt:

Gepr.:
NameDatumÄnderung

Steveker
Steveker
Bühner

27.11.01
28.11.01
21.06.18

02
03
04

05256
05250

11863
Zust.

01 29.05.9803356 Dietrich

Sasse

88-85-40-000015

 Typ: D-W001-0155.200.00

Teelmann

17.07.97
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